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FATTURA

REM SRL

Th FERRUCCIA 18/A
03010 PATRICA
P.IVA 02240470605
0.F 02240470605

6.7a"/ DESCRIZIONE

2% ,COPERTO

1% ACOUA MINERALE

1x BOTT. VINO

1x BACCALA’ POMOD.

1x COZLE FRITTE

1x FRITTURA PARANZA

1x SORBETTO +
SUB-TOTALE
SCONTO .

TOTALE ELRD

CONTANTT
TMPONIBILE 1
VA 1 10%

FATTURA N, 3/U1 72000828
03/01/19 22:08

COPIA CLIENTE

J VA / TMPORTO -
EURD

10%
10%
10%
10%

4,00
1,80
16,00
5,50
4,00
15,00
2,50

4,36




